Armored LED Floodlight
Guaecá Line • CLGU-J(F) 5 Years
Warranty
Ligne Guaecá / Línea Guaecá
Projecteur LED Blindé / Reflector LED Blindado
Designed for use in areas exposed to weather, gases,
vapors and dust or in sheltered areas. The Guaecá line

Guaecá • CLGU-J(F)
Codification Codification / Codificación
*Consult us: luminaires with special voltage supply: 277-480VAC
Option available for CLGU-J150F to CLGU-J400F
Veuillez nous consulter : luminaires avec alimentation à tension spéciale /
Consúltenos: luminarias con tensión de alimentación especial
Standard supply: 1 Input with M16 cable gland (5-9 mm²) supplied with
power cable (pigtail) 60cm long
Fourniture standard : 1 Entrée avec presse-câble M16 (5-9 mm²) fournie avec câble d’alimen-
tation (rabicho) de 60 cm de longueur / Suministro estándar: 1 Entrada con prensaestopas M16
(5-9 mm²) suministrada con cable de alimentación (pigtail) de 60cm de longitud.
CLGU J30F K50 CF60 HV DM SE
Line
Ligne / Línea
CLGU
Model
Modèle / Modelo
J30F 30W
J40F 40W
J60F 60W
J80F 80W
J100F 100W
J120F 120W
J150F 150W
J180F 180W
J200F 200W
J250F 250W
J300F 300W
J350F 350W
J400F 400W
Lens Type
Type de Lentille / Tipo de Lente
CF10 10°
CF60 60°
CF90 90°
CF30 30°
CF120 120°
ASW Asymetric
Working Voltage*
Tension de Fonctionnement /
Tensión de Trabajo
Standard 100/277 Vac
HV
High Voltage
277-480 Vac
Accessories
Accessoires / Accesorios
SE Cable Tray Support
Support pour Électrocalque / Soporte de Bandeja de Cables
ST Tube Support**
Support pour Tube** / Soporte para Tubo**
OL Eye Support
Support Œillet / Apoyo Ocular
TA Anchorage Terminal
Terminal d’Ancrage / Terminal de Anchorage
DP Polycarbonate Diffuser
Diffuseur en Polycarbonate / Difusor de Policarbonato
AL Long Handle
Anse Longue / Asa Larga
Color Temp.
Température de Couleur /
Temp. del Color
K30 3000K
K40 4000K
K50 5000K
AB Amber
Dimmer
Regulador de Intensidad